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Lorenzo Agnoloni Greenwich
Stephen J. Conover  Stamford
Sarah Murray Westport
Rute Mendes Caetano Danbury
James O. Gaston Bridgeport
J. Paul Vance Torrington
Jason Gagnon Waterbury
Jonathan Weiner West Hartford
Sung-Ho Hwang New Haven
William F. Dezinno Meriden
Patrick J. Cooney Bristol
Emily Gianquinto Hartford
Sylvia K. Rutkowska  Middletown
Francis Drapeau Rockville
Howard B. Schiller Willimantic
Roger T. Scully New London
Matthew Cholewa Wethersfield

Telephone

(203)489-5093
(203)423-4200
(203)222-4949
(203)730-5059
(203)334-1656
(860)489-5000
(203)575-2622
(860)757-2176
(203)624-2811
(203)235-5555
(860)589-4343
(860)785-0545
(860)316-2741
(860)875-7000
(860)423-1656
(860)442-4416
(203)848-8606

E-mail

« Info@agnolonilaw.com

sconover@carmodylaw.com
smurray@broderorland.com
rute@venturalaw.com
OKJt@aol.com
Jpaulvancejr@torringtonlaw.com
jgagnon@carmodylaw.com
Jonathan.weiner@connapp.jud.ct.gov
sh@hwanglaw.com
dezinnolaw@lawyer.com
pcooney@fureydonovan.com
emily@eaglawllc.com
srutkowska@apapc.com
badrapeau@ctinjurylawyers.com
howards@hschillerlaw.com
rscully@sswbgg.com
mcholewa@oldrepublictitle.com
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